
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
239 陳煒南 CHAN WAI NAM 8.75 1
275 招晉韜 CHIU CHUN TO 9.16 2
324 李天朗 LEE TIN LONG 9.4 3
221 黃勖頎 WONG YUK KI 9.47 4
431 ALBIN OLOF NILSSON 10.43 5
356 林展浚 LAM CHIN TSUN 11.35 6
433 龎曉林 PONG HIULAM 11.72 7
466 范子揚 JEREMY VENVILLE 13.44 8

5 陳卓喬 CHAN CHEUK KIU ABS NA
179 袁見熙 YUEN KIN HEI ABS NA
442 蘇鋑洛 SO CHYUN LOK ABS NA

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
275 招晉韜 CHIU CHUN TO 15.31 1
221 黃勖頎 WONG YUK KI 16.19 2
432 ANTON PER NILSSON 16.34 3
90 辜尚澧 OWEN KOO 16.6 4

434 梁讚修 LEUNG JAN SAU DAVID 17.37 5
431 ALBIN OLOF NILSSON 17.38 6
486 李棨洭 LEE KAI HON 17.56 7
177 鄭家諾 CHENG KA NOK 19.4 8
349 潘正律 POON CHING LUT 20.53 9

5 陳卓喬 CHAN CHEUK KIU ABS NA
179 袁見熙 YUEN KIN HEI ABS NA
442 蘇鋑洛 SO CHYUN LOK ABS NA

男子 60米 - 2008

男子 100米 - 2008



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
239 陳煒南 CHAN WAI NAM 32.44 1
450 歐陽天 AU YEUNG TIN 33.72 2
275 招晉韜 CHIU CHUN TO 33.76 3
90 辜尚澧 OWEN KOO 34.66 4

324 李天朗 LEE TIN LONG 34.69 5
221 黃勖頎 WONG YUK KI 35.13 6
472 范焯楠 FAN CHEUK NAM 36.69 7
432 ANTON PER NILSSON 36.79 8
434 梁讚修 LEUNG JAN SAU DAVID 38.57 9
346 唐鎧穎 TONG HOI WING 38.65 10
251 賴柏灝 LAI PAK HO 42.12 11

5 陳卓喬 CHAN CHEUK KIU ABS NA

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
275 招晉韜 CHIU CHUN TO 9.96 1
432 ANTON PER NILSSON 10.11 2
90 辜尚澧 OWEN KOO 10.63 3

431 ALBIN OLOF NILSSON 10.75 4
177 鄭家諾 CHENG KA NOK 11.53 5
356 林展浚 LAM CHIN TSUN 11.97 6
433 龎曉林 PONG HIULAM 12.91 7
466 范子揚 JEREMY VENVILLE 15.47 8

編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次

450 歐陽天 AU YEUNG TIN 3.2 1

432 NA ANTON PER NILSSON 2.88 2

179 袁見熙 YUEN KIN HEI 2.78 3

275 招晉韜 CHIU CHUN TO 2.59 4

433 龎曉林 PONG HIULAM 2.31 5

324 李天朗 LEE TIN LONG 2.3 6

346 唐鎧穎 TONG HOI WING 2.23 7

466 范子揚 JEREMY VENVILLE 1.4 8

177 鄭家諾 CHENG KA NOK 0 NA

編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
275 招晉韜 CHIU CHUN TO 11.95 1
346 唐鎧穎 TONG HOI WING 9.93 2

男子 200米 - 2008

男子 跨欄 60米 - 2008

男子 跳遠 - 2008

男子 擲壘球 - 2008


